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Grupo 4 04-07-2017 14:24. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
8 % - 15:12:33.799
(50) Duarte e Rui
1 1:18.561 +11.521  14:59:54.742 (72) Martim Rito
2 1:15.678 +8.638 15:01:10.420 1 2:10.632 +39.249 15:00:14.957
3 1:28.095 +21.055 15:02:38.515 2 1:42.572 +11.189 15:01:57.529
4 1:25.953 +18.913 15:04:04.468 3 1:42.270 +10.887 15:03:39.799
5 1:16.154 +9.114 15:05:20.622 4 1:53.726 +22.343 15:05:33.525
6 1:16.603 +9.563 15:06:37.225 5 1:47.218 +15.835 15:07:20.743
7 1:09.008 +1.968 15:07:46.233 6 1:39.769 +8.386 15:09:00.512
8 1:13.544 +6.504 15:08:59.777 7 1:34.947 +3.564 15:10:35.459
9 1:07.040 - 15:10:06.817 8 1:31.383 - 15:12:06.842
10 1:20.821 +13.781 15:11:27.638
11 1:12.289 +5.249 15:12:39.927 (75) Francisca Morgado
1 4:30.610 +2:42.754 15:03:00.290
(51) Maria e Gongalo 2 2:32.217 +44.361 15:05:32.507
1 1:26.804 +17.422 15:00:02.524 3 2:08.217 +20.361 15:07:40.724
2 1:15.630 +6.248 15:01:18.154 4 2:01.462 +13.606 15:09:42.186
3 1:17.609 +8.227 15:02:35.763 5 1:47.856 - 15:11:30.042
4 1:10.760 +1.378 15:03:46.523
5 1:10.623 +1.241 15:04:57.146 (56) Carlota Gomes
6 1:13.144 +3.762 15:06:10.290 1 3:18.118 +1:02.463 15:02:13.725
7 1:27.570 +18.188 15:07:37.860 2 2:31.202 +15.547 15:04:44.927
8 1:15.194 +5.812 15:08:53.054 3 2:45.228 +29.573 15:07:30.155
9 1:09.382 - 15:10:02.436 4 2:15.655 - 15:09:45.810
10 1:54.562 +45.180  15:11:56.998 5 2:43.524 +27.869  15:12:29.334
11 1:11.786 +2.404 15:13:08.784
(62) Martim Santos
1 1:31.888 +11.367 15:00:21.225
2 1:41.234 +20.713 15:02:02.459
3 1:43.896 +23.375 15:03:46.355
4 1:40.593 +20.072 15:05:26.948
5 1:27.270 +6.749 15:06:54.218
6 1:37.132 +16.611 15:08:31.350
7 1:26.765 +6.244 15:09:58.115
8 1:28.167 +7.646 15:11:26.282
9 1:20.521 - 15:12:46.803
(52) Emanuela Pereira
1 2:02.688 +41.161 15:00:55.483
2 1:42.333 +20.806 15:02:37.816
3 2:25.400 +1:03.873 15:05:03.216
4 1:48.434 +26.907 15:06:51.650
5 1:38.080 +16.553 15:08:29.730
6 1:26.270 +4.743 15:09:56.000
7 1:25.912 +4.385 15:11:21.912
8 1:21.527 - 15:12:43.439
(69) Santiago Moreira
1 2:21.735 +58.708 15:00:50.568
2 1:39.424 +16.397 15:02:29.992
3 1:51.891 +28.864 15:04:21.883
4 1:34.910 +11.883 15:05:56.793
5 1:42.763 +19.736 15:07:39.556
6 1:23.027 - 15:09:02.583
7 1:29.717 +6.690 15:10:32.300
8 1:26.581 +3.554 15:11:58.881
(61) Vicente Fernandes
1 1:58.872 +28.537 15:00:47.014
2 1:54.114 +23.779 15:02:41.128
3 1:52.628 +22.293 15:04:33.756
4 1:46.395 +16.060 15:06:20.151
5 1:38.972 +8.637 15:07:59.123
6 1:32.954 +2.619 15:09:32.077
7 1:31.387 +1.052 15:11:03.464
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